Selling from £4,000

Ford Transit 2011 (40 GBP)

Location Wales, West Glamorgan
https://lwww.freeadsz.co.uk/x-471550-z

Cut Out The Middleman & Save Thousands

SELLING AT AUCTION FROM £4000 to £4500, WWW.AUCTIONEERS.CO.UK 2011 11 FORD
TRANSIT T350 2.4TDCI 115PS LWB HI TOP VAN (GUIDE PRICE), Extras: Workshop in Rear,Fuel
Tank, Pump and Nozzle,Side Door,Six Speed Gearbox,CD Player,Electric Windows,Power
Steering,Remote Locking, DIRECT COMPANY / COUNCIL / POWER INDUSTRY / FIRE SERVICE /
HEALTH AUTHORITY, MOST WITH SERVICE HISTORY, FREE WARRANTIES ON MOST VEHICLES
VISIT WWW.AUCTIONEERS.CO.UK

Power Steering, Electric Windows, CD

Visit .-' amazing acﬁn and | Tel: 01685 377 818

bid in person or Bid Online Nationwide Delivery within 48Hrs

Direct Company I

Z-08

usuesy pJo4

TT0C

Z-09

10|
10
=]

&;
[=]

1*
[=] =1 [a]

of
O

Z-09
Z-0S

ST/ y-XpN 09 ZSpeaal) MMM/ sdny E E
Z-09

pio4
GT/P-XpiN" 09 ZSpeaaly mmm//:sdny E
pio4
Z-0S

GT/y-XpN 00 ZSpeaal) MMMW//:sdny
Z-09

GT/y-XpN 00 ZSpeaal) MMMW//:sdny
Z-0S

ST/ y-XpN 09 ZSpeaal) MMMW//:sdny
Z-09

pio4H
GT/P-XpiN 09°ZSpeaa.y mww//:sdny

pio
pio4
pio
pio4

GT/y-Xpin 02°zspeaaly mmmwy/:sdny E|
jsuel | pJo4 1
ST/ ¥-Xpn 09 zspeasaly mmm/:sdiy E
pio4

TT0C

usuels|
nusues|
nsues |
nusuesy
usues|
usuesy
usuesy

GT/Y-X/N"00°ZSpeaal) Mmw//:sdny
usues |

TT0C
TT0C
TT0C
T10C
TT0C
TT0C
TT0C
TT0C



https://www.freeadsz.co.uk/x-471550-z
http://www.tcpdf.org

